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REZEKMES TEHNOLOGLIL AKADEMIIA

Participants of the Latvian-Ukrainian professional development online program

O

LEARNING FOR POST-INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN

Time stamp

2020.19.9 22:11:07
2020.18.9 17:30:20
2020.18.9 19:34:19
2020.21.9 11:54:13
2020.24.9 10:20:39
2020.18.9 23:25:57
2020.19.9 12:06:16
2020.21.9 19:37:34
2020.18.9 18:05:35
2020.21.9 08:33:52
2020.18.9 13:02:01
2020.18.9 16:55:35
2020.20.9 15:23:32
.2020'19'9 17:08:05

November, 2020.

E-mail

aleksandra_mosaka@inbox.lv

realist@inbox.lv
anasteisall@inbox.lv
anda.abuze@rta.lv
davisrcfan@gmail.com
dzintra.ilisko@du.lv
712rock@inbox.lv

inese.vivasan@inbox.lv

kristine.niedre-lathere@liepaja.edu.lv

liga.danilane@rta.lv

martinoff2323@gmail.com

nora.snepste@preili.lv

olgavindacha@inbox.lv

t.bicjutko@gmail.com

Name, Surname
Aleksandra MoSaka
Aleksandrs Larionovs
Anastasija ViSnakova
Anda Abuze

Davis Abolin

Dzintra llisko

elina svetlova

Inese ApSeniece
Kristine Niedre-Lathere
Liga Danilane
Martin$ Spridzans
Nora Snepste

Olga Vindaca

Tatjana Bicjutko

2020.24.9 19:53:36
2020.23.10 20:06:55
2020.26.9 13:00:15
2020.23.10 19:37:24
2020.20.10 21:56:53
2020.29.9 13:18:39
2020.21.10 13:56:11
2020.25.9 19:34:57
2020.22.10 17:07:43

2020.22.10 16:49:35 deimarynal980@gmail.com

Lizneva.a@gmail.com

<antonina_demyanyuk@ukr.net>

mochalov_dm@yahoo.com

zoryanamyk@ukr.net
irivik@gmail.com
irailliash@gmail.com
Izomchak@gmail.com
tarlin@ukr.net

mediasicolo@gmail.com

Anxena JInsHesa
AHTOHIHa [dem'sHIoK
Omutpo Mouanos
3opsiHa JlobogiHa
IpuHa IBaHOBa
IpuHa, Innaw
Jlapuca 3omyak
Jlina ApTemeHko
JTtoboe HangboHoBa

MapuHa Oen



2020.26.9 13:09:23
2020.15.10 10:08:29
2020.24.9 16:45:10
2020.6.10 01:21:05
2020.26.9 12:45:40
2020.25.9 15:22:46
2020.24.9 21:33:44
2020.26.9 12:03:23
2020.24.10 16:21:56
2020.22.10 21:07:58
2020.23.10 19:34:36
2020.22.10 17:39:17
2020.24.10 11:28:09
2020.29.9 15:25:03
2020.25.9 20:50:42
2020.26.9 23:38:59
2020.22.10 22:11:43
2020.22.10
2020.22.10
2020.22.10
2020.22.10
2020.22.10

pichuginam@ukr.net
natazakordonets@gmail.com
natalizubenia@gmail.com
ladykravchuknv@gmail.com
zlatoslava2010@gmail.com
Neoartagency@gmail.com
aleksbabich@ukr.net
o.oliynychuk@ukr.net
olexandrafedorova@gmail.com
poltorakov@ukr.net

elena_litvinenko@duan.edu.ua

sv_savchuk@ukr.net
skhrupovych@gmail.com
borisova.tanushka@gmail.com
tykhaO7@gmail.com
chemary@ukr.net
oksanashandruk@gmail.com
eleonora.yal7@gmail.com
i.romanets@wunu.edu.ua
irinahum@ukr.net

Neoartagency@gmail.com

MapwuHa MivyriHa
Haranis 3akopaoHeub
HaTania 3ybeHs
HaTtania KpaBuyk
Hartania Moyanosa
Hensa Nepacumsak
OnekcaHgp babuy
OnekcaHapa OninHn4yK
OnekcaHgpa ®egopoBa
Onekcin MNMonTopakoB
OneHa JIMTUBMHEHKO
CaiTnaHa AHin4eHko
CeiTnaHa CaBu4yk
CeiTnaHa XpynoBu4
TetaHa bopucosa
YnaHa Tuxa
UexoBcbka Mapist
Oksana Shandruk
Eleonora Yaschenko
Ihor Romanets

Iryna Gumovska

Hensa Nepacumsak



